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Mitesh Patel
Head of Commerical Property
Mitesh.Patel@aig.com

Emma Sadler
Major Accounts Property 
Underwriting Manager
Emma.Sadler@aig.com
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Chris Duggan
Head of Retail Property
Christopher.Duggan@aig.com

Duncan Clark
Underwriting Team 
Leader - UK Regions, Property
Duncan.Clark@aig.com
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Ollie Richards
Head of International 
Property, Talbot 
Ollie.Richards@talbotuw.com

Anna Cooper
International Wholesale 
Manager, Commercial Property
Anna.Cooper@aig.com
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John Kelly 
Head of Property Claims
John.Kelly@aig.com

Kit Nealon
Class Underwriter
Kit.Nealon@aig.comTerro
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MARKETING MATERIAL

We look forward to working with you
aig.co.uk/property

This marketing material is intended for insurance brokers and other insurance professionals for their information. For full terms, 
conditions and benefits related to AIG products, please refer to the policy and associated documents.

Insurance and services provided by member companies of American International Group, Inc. Coverage may not be available in all 
jurisdictions and is subject to actual policy language. For additional information, please visit our website at www.aig.co.uk

http://www.aig.co.uk/property

